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J’na.quuuom-loe CopeBHOBaHue Copr. no xpyraw
. almﬂauqmm Owuop) Fort Grozny, Koxdurypauus 1 3,086 km
_ [oHKa 1 i [ 05.10.2018 10:30 -
_Race (8 Laps) started at 10:32:27
Mos. N2 Bogwurens lopogy BATEND K 3 Jing Paspuia Ou
1 18 P.OanyramHos  KasaHb darxyTauos Canasar 8 14:06.205 1:43.578 105,030 27
2 5 W.Cupoprosa Merposasoack AR Junior 8 14:06.702 0.497 0.497 1:43.586 104968 20
3 35 M.Kyssmunos Canxr-lNeTep6ypr AR Junior 8 14:00.687 3.482 2985 1:44,253 104,599 16
4 33 ANaxun Caukr-lNeTepbypr  B-TUNING PRO Racing team 8 14:14.055 7.850 4.368 1:44.600 104,064 13
5 21 TM.Napwyrus Mockea B-TUNING PRO Racing team 8 14:16.178 9.973 2.123 1:44.479 103,806 11
6 55 N.NnotHukos Cankr-Mlerepbypr AR Junior 8 14:16760 10.555 0.582 1:44.530 103,736 10
7 27 CManos KazaHb Goltsova Racing 8 14:18.069 11.864 1.309 1:43,790 103,578 9
8 9 AcCaxapos Mockea B-TUNING PRO Racing team 8 14:19.219 13.014 1,150 1:44.473 103439 8
9 22 W.JoweukuH Mocksa B-TUNING PRO Racing team 8 14:24.627 18422 5408 1:45.499 102,792 7
10 10 E.Qoxud CaHkr-Tletepbypr  Zomo Racing 8 14:25.141 18936 0.514 1:45.364 102,731 6
11 7  ATlpwumHa Opexoeo-3yeso AR Junior 8 14:33472 27.267 8.331 1:46.348 101,751 5
12 63 [J.Axvanos Tpo3HbiA AKHMAT Racing Team 8 14:33478 27273 0.006 1:45.753 101,750 4
13 11 H.Ay6uuun Canxr-Nerep6ypr  B-TUNING PRO Racing team 8 14:45.263 39.058 11,785  1:47.755 100,396 3
Announcements
cT.N218 (®arxyrauHos Pycram) +1 JONOAHUTENLHOE OUKO 33 NYYILSS BPEMA Kpyra B KBanuduxaumm
CT.N218 (®amxyravHoB PycTaM) +1 RONORHUTENLHOE OMKO 32 NyHLLEe BPEMA KPYra B roHKe
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